28 January 2024 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:19:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

Pick(8) 3,40 b, 1st Pick Four(3/6/6/8) :769,83 1, 1st Pick Three(6/6/8) :175,35 £, Quinella(4/8) :80,05 t, Exacta(8/4) :89,25 b, Trifecta(8/4/5) 370,68 4, Place(4) :5,60 £, Place(8) 2,15 b, Place Quinella(4/5)
36,50 1, Place Quinella(4/8) :19,80 b, Place Quinella(5/8) 6,60 b, Quintet(8/4/5/2/3) :5.833,15 4, 3rd double(6/8) :11,45 ©

Horse Name

ESAS TAY(8)

BESIRAGA(4)

CONLUK AGASI(5)

ADBERILGEN(2)

AKBASAK OGLU(3)

ERTUGBEYI(7)
KRAL VE BEN(1)
FLORYA(12)

CINAR BABA(B)

KAYAFIRTINASI(9)

POYRAZ(10)

PRESTIJ(11)

Age
4yochh

4yogrh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yo grm
4yochh
4yogrh
4yogrh

4yogrh

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 £

Sire

GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR
GULBESR- QOLSERABI
SAKARBAS! - KUZEYINKIZI
TUMOZ BEY - MASLKA
SONMARTI - YARDIVOI ABLA
ORGUN- VEVSIM

GULBESIR- TUYADN
SAKARBAS! - SUZANSUZI
KAYAY UREKLI - MHRICANIM
CANKARDESLER - SAHENSAH
SONMARTI - YAGVURDA

TURBO - CUNDAVILLA

Race Result
Maiden/DHOW
2.)86.800 ¢
2)19.964 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
54 FSMSANSAR MES.ALTAY
58 VDEMR IBR. KAYA
58  E.CANKAYA ERO. YUCEL
58 MGARSLAN  SON.NARIN
58 MAKYAWZ NEC. YARDIMCI
54  MKIYAK CER. SUBASI
60  Y.CELIKBAS BES. KAYA
56  MS.CELIK ASi. YILDIZ
55 MOZDEMR ERK. GENCEL
54  MAKDAG RAM KAYA
58  L.AKYAWUZ MUS. YARDIMCI
58 BKILING izz Aziz

Owner
S.DEMR

ADING
AGUVEN
H.TURAN
MUS.YARDIMCI
AGUVEN
ADING
Y.TEKINALP
MATAL
ADING
MUJS.YARDIMCI

MEH.YILDIRIM

58 kg,

3.)43.400 ¢
3)9982¢

Trainer Time

141.29

14191

1.42.00

1.43.37

1.43.65

1.43.84

1.44.86

2.01.98

No FT

No FT

No FT

No FT

3,40
34,65
4,20
5,10
15,45
36,80
6,20
5,45
37,45
19,25
37,65

25,45

Adana Racecourse (12th Day)

1400 Fber Sand
4)21.700 ¢
4.)4.991 ¢
Win  PSF St Margin

2068(1) 6  3,5Lengths

312(8) 3  HalfLength

1227(4) 7  85Lengths

185(2) 10 2Lengths

7246) 5

1.61(11) 11

12.21(5) 12

14.35@3) 9 2 Lengths

1.81(10) 8

3.83(7) 1

143(12) 4

29509) 2

Late Start RT

25

29

26

36

29

23



